Papa Corazon's Quesadilla - Menu Item

All American Breakfast Quesadilla
Chicken Club Quesadilla

Triple Cheese Quesadilla

Papa Corazon Steak Quesadilla

Chicken Bacon Mac & Cheese Quesadilla
Grilled Chicken Fajita Quesadilla
Jalapeno Steak Quesadilla

Steak Fajita Quesadilla

Loaded Tater Tots

Cheesy Fire Roasted Corn Salsa

Serving

Size
724g
654g
466g
541g
675g
590g
709g
618g
374g
247g

Calories

1,640
1,930
1,320
1,730
1,760
1,240
1,740
1,410
890
450

Calories

From Fat

890
1,170
680
1,140
1,040
560
1,090
720
560
250

Total Fat

99g
129g
76g
127g
116g
62g
121g
79
62g
27g

Saturated
Fat
45g
43g
45g
45g
42g
30g
44g
38g
21g
11g

TransFat

Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og

Cholesterol

820mg
285mg
235mg
280mg
285mg
210mg
280mg
240mg
285mg
65mg

Sodium

3,110mg
3,780mg
2,050mg
2,920mg
3,770mg
2,830mg
3,100mg
2,550mg
2,110mg
530mg

Total
Carbohydrate
106g
119g
83g
788
100g
100g
90g
100g
54g
38g

Dietary
Fiber

78
10g
78
58
6g
l4g
9g
l4g
58
10g

Sugars

1g
10g
6g
4g
6g
10g
8g
10g
58
11g

Protein

81g
778
70g
70g
788
678
70g
728
25g
20g



